© 2016 Alamo Group Inc.
RHINO®
1020 S. Sangamon Ave.
Gibson City, IL 60936
800-446-5158
Email: parts@servis-rhino.com
PART'S MANUAL
An Operator's Manual was shipped with the equipment in the

NOTE: Please refer to The Safety Section in the front of this Manual for the proper
Part Number when ordering Replacement Safety Decals.
PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
RHINO®
1020 S. Sangamon Ave.
Gibson City, IL 60936
800-446-5158
Email: parts@servis-rhino.com
BOX BLADE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CONTENTS PAGE
RO Box Blade .............................................................................................................................11-1-3
MBX 72, 84, 96 Series Box Blades.............................................................................................11-1-5
SBX 48, 60, 65, 72, 78, 84 Series Box Blades ..........................................................................11-1-7
11-1-3
REF. PART
NO. NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 95093 1
95094 1
95095 1
95096 1
2 55722
3 89141 1
4 90959 1
5 53316 2
6 53315 2
7 15554 A/R
8 9151400 2
9 –––– 2
Model No. Decal RO-600
Model No. Decal RO-650
Model No. Decal RO-720
Model No. Decal RO-840
Rhino, Decal - Left
Rhino, Decal - Right
Caution Decal
Warning Decal
Red Reflector Decal Amber
Reflector Decal Locknut 1/2”
Locknut 7/16”
Capscrew 7/16” x 1 3/4” Gr.5
REF. PART
NO. NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
10 95121 2
11 2850005 2
12 95155 2
95156 2
95157 2
95158 2
13 20475 A/R
14 95143 2
15 95144 1
16 95151 A/R
17 95152 A/R
18 15563 A/R
19 –––– A/R
Pull Pin
Lynch Pin